
Subject specific lists and cutoffs for 

F.Y.B.Sc. in Animation 

TABLE ADMISSION ROUND  

Date of Admission: 7th June 2024 
Reporting Time (On Campus):  

Sr. No Reporting Time Category 
1 9am to 9.30am Divyang / Defence / Orphan / Mh Gen 
2 9.30am to 10am Non Mh / EWS / SEBC 
3 10am to 10.30am SC / ST 
4 10.30am to 11am NT / OBC 

Venue: Media Center  (Classroom 2,3 & 4) 
Google Map link: https://maps.app.goo.gl/4Q9TFf6w6JzXiB789 

 In the final list of applications in order of merit, applicants whose percentage is more than
or equal to cutoff % according to the cut off table below, MUST report with original
documents & photocopies as applicable for the admission process.

 Applicable for the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. Admissions
will be based on Merit + Category, Subject to availability of seats.

 The Principal, Fergusson College, Autonomous Pune and D.E.S. Management holds the
right to amend or update any information provided below. Changes if any will be updated
on college website from time to time.

 Please note that in this TABLE ADMISSION ROUND, the number of students called
for admission is more than the number of available seats.



Number of seats for TABLE ADMISSION ROUND 
(Category-wise) 

Divyang Orphan Defence MH-
General 

Non- 
MH 

EWS SEBC SC ST VJA/NTA NTB NTC NTD OBC 

2 1 3 10 5 5 5 7 3 2 1 2 1 10 

Sr. No. Category Cut-off % and Above 
1 Divyang (MH and Non MH) NA 
2 Orphan (MH and Non MH) All applications 
3 Defence (MH and Non MH) 60% & above 
4 MH-General 80% & above 
5 Non-MH  All applications 
6 EWS All applications 
7 SEBC All applications 
8 SC 60% & above 
9 ST All applications 
10 VJA /  NTA All applications 
11 NTB All applications 
12 NTC All applications 
13 NTD All applications 
14 OBC 65% & above 

Final list of applicants in order of merit for F.Y.B.Sc. in Animation: 

1. Divyang (MH and Non MH) (Parallel Admission)

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 

Student 
Full 

Name 

12th 
Percentage 

Caste 
Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

No Applications 

2. Orphan (MH and Non MH) (Parallel Admission)

Sr. no. Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 

Student Full 
Name 

12th 
Percentage 

Caste 
Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1 BSc 
ANI207 1196328 RAUT KARTIK 

SANTOSH 71.5 SC No No Yes 



 

 

3. Defence (MH and Non MH) (Parallel Admission) 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1 BSc ANI135 1184492 JOSHI KAAVYA 86 OPEN No Yes NO 

2 BSc ANI62 1190152 SAHU ADEETYA 
KUMAR 80.8 OPEN No Yes NO 

3 BSc ANI2 1186651 
DUDHAL 

PRITHVIRAJ 
ROHIDAS 

80 OBC No Yes NO 

4 BSc ANI214 1198395 
GAWADE 

PRATIKSHA 
RAJARAM 

77.5 EWS No Yes NO 

5 BSc ANI172 1197534 DHULL ADITYA 73.6 OPEN No Yes NO 

6 BSc ANI247 1202476 PATIL SHRUTI 
JAYASING 71.8 OPEN No Yes NO 

7 BSc ANI107 1192171 DAHULE GOKUL R 70.8 OPEN No Yes NO 

8 BSc ANI71 1190937 PATIL OM VILAS 64.5 OBC No Yes NO 

9 BSc ANI95 1192439 PATIL OM ANIL 64.4 OBC No Yes NO 

10 BSc ANI96 1192492 AVHAD NIKHIL 
VISHNU 63.2 NT D No Yes NO 

11 BSc ANI14 1187381 KUMAR ANSHUL 58.8 OPEN No Yes NO 

12 BSc ANI22 1187983 
KAMBLE 

CHAITRALI 
VINOD 

51.33 SC No Yes NO 

 

4. MH-General 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1 BSc ANI48 1188916 GOLWALKAR ADITYA 
SHREEPAD 92.17 OPEN No No NO 

2 BSc ANI60 1188681 KENDRE ANIKET 
ATUL 91.67 NT D No No NO 

3 BSc ANI192 1198718 DUMBRE ANUSHKA 
SANJAY 90.5 OBC No No NO 

4 BSc ANI237 1187836 RANDIVE SAHIL 
RAMKRUSHNA 89.5 ST No No NO 



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

5 BSc ANI102 1188659 SALEGAONKAR 
SAKSHI GAJANAN 88.5 OBC No No NO 

6 BSc ANI206 1199480 RITESH KALYAN 
MORE 87.17 SEBC No No NO 

7 BSc ANI135 1184492 JOSHI KAAVYA 86 OPEN No Yes NO 

8 BSc ANI199 1199288 JONDHALE ABHISHEK 
PRASHANT 85.17 SC No No NO 

9 BSc ANI82 1191687 GORE ANUJA RAHUL 84.67 NT C No No NO 

10 BSc ANI211 1199162 PATIL SHRAVANI 
ASHOKRAO 84 OBC No No NO 

11 BSc ANI27 1188156 JIGE RUTUJA 
RAJESHWAR 83.67 SEBC No No NO 

12 BSc ANI198 1186943 DHUPPE RITESH 
RAVINDRA 83.17 OBC No No NO 

13 BSc ANI123 1194237 KHADE VISHWA 
SANJAY 83.17 EWS No No NO 

14 BSc ANI16 1186901 DESHMUKH ABHIRAM 
RAHUL 82.83 EWS No No NO 

15 BSc ANI101 1192573 CHITRAKAR RUCHA 
PRATAP 82.83 OBC No No NO 

16 BSc ANI196 1197157 GAIKWAD ARVIND 
RAVINDRA 82.75 SC No No NO 

17 BSc ANI191 1196167 WANKHADE KUNAL 
PUNDLIK 81.83 OBC No No NO 

18 BSc ANI193 1198821 PADGHAN TANMAY 
GANESH 81.83 OBC No No NO 

19 BSc ANI31 1188558 JOSHI CHINMAY 
SAMIR 81.67 EWS No No NO 

20 BSc ANI174 1197663 GADEKAR OMKAR 
DEVIDAS 81.67 NT C No No NO 

21 BSc ANI67 1190660 JADHAV SUBODH 
SUDHAKAR 81.33 SC No No NO 

22 BSc ANI59 1190254 PAWAR OM MUKUND 81.33 EWS No No NO 

23 BSc ANI92 1192226 JADHAV SUBODH 
SUDHAKAR 81.33 SC No No NO 

24 BSc ANI129 1194653 PAWAR GAYATRI 
BALASAHEB 81.33 NT C No No NO 

25 BSc ANI94 1192173 TIPRE AMEY SACHIN 81.17 OPEN No No NO 

26 BSc ANI216 1198279 OZA KUNJIKA 
DURGESH 81.17 OPEN No No NO 

27 BSc ANI105 1187678 PATIL MOHNISH 
RAMESH 81 OBC No No NO 

28 BSc ANI212 1197250 PANDE MAYUR ANIL 80.5 EWS No No NO 

29 BSc ANI254 1202878 HIWALE VAISHNAVI 
RAMNATH 80.5 OBC No No NO 

30 BSc ANI257 1202700 PAWAR NAYAN VIJAY 80.17 OBC No No NO 



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

31 BSc ANI2 1186651 DUDHAL PRITHVIRAJ 
ROHIDAS 80 OBC No Yes NO 

32 BSc ANI61 1190333 BHALEKAR 
SWARALEE SAMEER 80 OPEN No No NO 

33 BSc ANI229 1200272 NALAWADE 
SHRAWANEE VINOD 80 VJ / NT 

A No No NO 

34 BSc ANI252 1202626 DALU SAMARTH 
RAJENDRA 79.67 OBC No No NO 

35 BSc ANI91 1192139 PAWARA KIRAN 
SAJAN 78.9 ST No No NO 

36 BSc ANI29 1188527 GAIKAR RUSHIKESH 
JANARDHAN 78.83 EWS No No NO 

37 BSc ANI68 1190824 NEWASKAR ADITI 
YOGESH 78.83 OPEN No No NO 

38 BSc ANI44 1189101 DAVKHAR SAHIL 
GANESH 78.67 OBC No No NO 

39 BSc ANI147 1195815 MADAKE SAHIL 
SHIVAJI 78.5 ST No No NO 

40 BSc ANI43 1186711 PATIL PARTHSINGH 
SUBHASH 78.33 VJ / NT 

A No No NO 

41 BSc ANI244 1202225 DONGARE SUJIT 
SURESH 78.17 SC No No NO 

42 BSc ANI180 1198037 LAMBRUD VIVEK 
ABASAHEB 78 OPEN No No NO 

43 BSc ANI36 1187502 BHAGAT SHREYASH 
ANANTA 77.83 SC No No NO 

44 BSc ANI214 1198395 GAWADE PRATIKSHA 
RAJARAM 77.5 EWS No Yes NO 

45 BSc ANI93 1189343 SHINDE LAVISH DILIP 77.33 OPEN No No NO 

46 BSc ANI79 1191522 MALI ATHARV 
RAJENDRA 77.33 OPEN No No NO 

47 BSc ANI37 1188234 TAWARE ADITYA AJIT 77.17 OBC No No NO 

48 BSc ANI231 1194923 TUPE APURVA 
PRASHANT 77.17 SC No No NO 

49 BSc ANI57 1189497 BHAGAT SHIVAM 
NAGESH 77 SC No No NO 

50 BSc ANI6 1184951 GADLING DISHANT 
SUDHIR 76.83 SC No No NO 

51 BSc ANI53 1189073 MUNESHWAR KUNAL 
RUPESH 76.83 SC No No NO 

52 BSc ANI106 1185235 THAKUR VAIBHAV 
RAJENDRA 76.67 ST No No NO 

53 BSc ANI178 1197766 HAKE ADITYA 
SITARAM 76.67 NT C No No NO 

54 BSc ANI145 1195758 PAKHODE RASIKA 
PRAVIN 76.5 OPEN No No NO 

55 BSc ANI154 1196343 RINAYAT TRUPTI 
DHANPAL 76 OBC No No NO 



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

56 BSc ANI19 1185204 KHANDARE SAGAR 
VINOD 75.83 SC No No NO 

57 BSc ANI89 1192150 PATIL ROHAN SHIVAJI 75.83 OBC No No NO 

58 BSc ANI23 1188035 KULKARNI PRAJWAL 
KESHAV 75.5 OPEN No No NO 

59 BSc ANI260 1203108 SHAIKH AAKEF 
BASHEER 75.5 OPEN No No NO 

60 BSc ANI164 1197254 THAKARE OM 
SANJAY 75.17 OBC No No NO 

61 BSc ANI223 1200963 THAWARE AARTI 
AMIT 75 OPEN No No NO 

62 BSc ANI219 1200575 BHANDARE RENUKA 
SAMADHAN 74.92 SC No No NO 

63 BSc ANI46 1189378 JOGDAND HARISH 
KESHAV 74.67 EWS No No NO 

64 BSc ANI124 1194315 AHIRE AADITI VIVEK 74.67 OBC No No NO 

65 BSc ANI51 1189717 GANGE AMIT 
CHANDRAKANT 74.17 SC No No NO 

66 BSc ANI113 1191841 KALE SUHANI 
MOHAN 74 OBC No No NO 

67 BSc ANI131 1194656 KHOMANE PRANAV 
ISHWAR 74 NT C No No NO 

68 BSc ANI172 1197534 DHULL ADITYA 73.6 OPEN No Yes NO 

69 BSc ANI128 1194207 RUIYA PARTH 
RAVIRAJ 73.33 OPEN No No NO 

70 BSc ANI203 1199689 MALABADE 
SHIVSHARAN GOURI 72.83 OPEN No No NO 

71 BSc ANI25 1186717 SAWADE ANIRUDDH 
VITTHAL 72.67 OPEN No No NO 

72 BSc ANI156 1196586 TAUR ATHARV ANIL 72.67 OPEN No No NO 

73 BSc ANI117 1192644 CHAVHAN AMIT AJAY 72.5 VJ / NT 
A No No NO 

74 BSc ANI143 1190128 BHOYE YASH SUNIL 72.5 ST No No NO 
75 BSc ANI181 1198124 NIKAM SUMIT SANDIP 72.17 OBC No No NO 

76 BSc ANI247 1202476 PATIL SHRUTI 
JAYASING 71.8 OPEN No Yes NO 

77 BSc ANI157 1196599 ZALTE PRANAV 
VINESH 71.67 SC No No NO 

78 BSc ANI207 1196328 RAUT KARTIK 
SANTOSH 71.5 SC No No Yes 

79 BSc ANI210 1200126 EKBOTE ANAY AMOL 71.5 EWS No No NO 

80 BSc ANI246 1202313 INGOLE SAKSHI 
DNYANESHWAR 70.83 OBC No No NO 

81 BSc ANI107 1192171 DAHULE GOKUL R 
 70.8 OPEN No Yes NO 



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

82 BSc ANI150 1196214 KAMBLE MITESH 
AMIT 70.47 SC No No NO 

83 BSc ANI86 1191981 JADHAO SHILPA 70.17 OBC No No NO 

84 BSc ANI261 1202915 DONGARWAR KSHITIJ 
YASHWANT 70.17 SC No No NO 

85 BSc ANI120 1179105 WALUNJKAR ABHIJIT 
SHASHIKANT 69.83 OBC No No NO 

86 BSc ANI104 1192783 MORE AAYUSH 
SANTOSH 69 OBC No No NO 

87 BSc ANI258 1203080 ARANKALLE SHREYA 
GAJANANPRASAD 68.83 OPEN No No NO 

88 BSc ANI201 1199548 BANKAR YASH 
BHARAT 68.67 OBC No No NO 

89 BSc ANI109 1193031 BINDAGE DEV 
CHANDRAKANT 68.5 OPEN No No NO 

90 BSc ANI132 1194726 DESHMUKH 
ABHISHEK AMOL 68.5 OPEN No No NO 

91 BSc ANI152 1196279 THOPTE MRUDULA 
ZUNJAR 68.5 OPEN No No NO 

92 BSc ANI26 1188109 MUTHE SWAPNIL 
BHASKAR 68.33 ST No No NO 

93 BSc ANI18 1187774 GAN DRUSHTI MILIND 68.2 OBC No No NO 

94 BSc ANI241 1200452 SHAIKH IMRAN 
NAJEER 68 EWS No No NO 

95 BSc ANI140 1195468 RAIRIKAR ATHARVA 
PRADEEP 67.83 OBC No No NO 

96 BSc ANI115 1193691 BHORGE GAURI 
SANTOSH 67.5 NT C No No NO 

97 BSc ANI121 1194087 CHANDANE OM 
DNYANESHWAR 67.17 NT B No No NO 

98 BSc ANI200 1199287 CHAUDHARI 
SANKALP NITIN 67 OBC No No NO 

99 BSc ANI103 1192666 PATIL YASH VIJAY 66.83 OBC No No NO 

100 BSc ANI232 1194742 KADAM ESHA 
SANTOSH 66.83 OPEN No No NO 

101 BSc ANI234 1201556 NINGHOT KRISH 
SUNIL 66.17 NT C No No NO 

102 BSc ANI234 1201556 NINGHOT KRISH 
SUNIL 66.17 NT C No No NO 

103 BSc ANI90 1192141 PANDIT SAEE AMIT 66 OPEN No No NO 

104 BSc ANI224 1201022 THETE ASHISH 
SHRIRAM 66 EWS No No NO 

105 BSc ANI33 1188381 HATWALNE PRASAD 
ASHOK 65.85 OPEN No No NO 

106 BSc ANI127 1194570 GOND JAYRAJ 
ANANTA 65.83 OBC No No NO 



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

107 BSc ANI52 1188575 SAKHARE 
RATNADEEP GAUTAM 65.5 SC No No NO 

108 BSc ANI77 1190034 CHOUDHARY RAKESH 
HIRALAL 65.5 OPEN No No NO 

109 BSc ANI155 1188652 KULKARNI SHARVARI 
SHISHIR 65.5 EWS No No NO 

110 BSc ANI88 1192162 THAKUR RAJSINGH 
SANTOSHSINGH 65.17 OPEN No No NO 

111 BSc ANI158 1196899 PAWAR SAHIL 
GAHININATH 65.17 NT B No No NO 

112 BSc ANI190 1197970 GHARE MANASI 
AVINASH 65.17 OPEN No No NO 

113 BSc ANI239 1201498 BHAGAT VAIBHAV 
NANDKISHOR 65.08 SC No No NO 

114 BSc ANI71 1190937 PATIL OM VILAS 64.5 OBC No Yes NO 
115 BSc ANI95 1192439 PATIL OM ANIL 64.4 OBC No Yes NO 

116 BSc ANI85 1191173 MORE PUNAM 
SATISHRAO 64.33 OPEN No No NO 

117 BSc ANI64 1190475 GAWALI SHRAWANI 
RAJU 64.17 SC No No NO 

118 BSc ANI138 1195361 KALAMBE SHRAVANI 
VIJAY 64 SC No No NO 

119 BSc ANI173 1193342 CHANDANKAR 
MANDAR VISHNU 63.83 OPEN No No NO 

120 BSc ANI208 1199629 MHASKE ANUSHKA 
ATUL 63.5 OPEN No No NO 

121 BSc ANI251 1202326 SONKAR OM GANESH 63.5 OBC No No NO 

122 BSc ANI96 1192492 AVHAD NIKHIL 
VISHNU 63.2 NT D No Yes NO 

123 BSc ANI238 1201905 JAWALE OM 
MACHINDRA 62.83 NT D No No NO 

124 BSc ANI116 1193693 BELHAEDE PRANALI 
MADHUKAR 62.67 NT C No No NO 

125 BSc ANI220 1200615 SINNARKAR PARTH 
SUNIL 62.67 OPEN No No NO 

126 BSc ANI256 1196137 KASURE AKSHAY 
AJIT 62.5 NT B No No NO 

127 BSc ANI184 1198387 KHAIRKAR ARYA 
CHARANDAS 62.2 SC No No NO 

128 BSc ANI262 1192848 SATAV PIYUSH 
RAJESH 62 OBC No No NO 

129 BSc ANI168 1194911 GODSE SANCHETI 
SANJAY 62 SBC No No NO 

130 BSc ANI177 1197937 MARATHE SAEE 
DIPAK 62 SC No No NO 

131 BSc ANI217 1200474 BHALERAO SAMYAK 
KAMLAKAR 61.83 SC No No NO 



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

132 BSc ANI56 1190112 DANDALE PARTH 
UMESH 61.5 OBC No No NO 

133 BSc ANI151 1195891 MATHPATI ANISH 
AJIT 61 OBC No No NO 

134 BSc ANI139 1195443 THOPATE VAIBHAV 
RAVINDRA 60.62 OPEN No No NO 

135 BSc ANI108 1193026 ZENDE VRUTTANT 
NAMDEV 60.5 OBC No No NO 

136 BSc ANI215 1196570 AGNIHOTRI ATHARVA 
UMESH 60.17 EWS No No NO 

137 BSc ANI47 1189444 PATIL CHINMAY 60 OPEN No No NO 

138 BSc ANI32 1188607 WADEKAR JAYESH 
JAYAWANT 60 OPEN No No NO 

139 BSc ANI84 1191796 BHALERAO ADARSH 
KRISHNA 60 SC No No NO 

140 BSc ANI176 1197568 KHEDKAR KSHITIJ 
ANKUSH 60 OBC No No NO 

141 BSc ANI226 1200991 JADHAV ATITHI 
AMOL 60 OBC No No NO 

142 BSc ANI204 1199863 RASKAR TANISH 
SURYKANT 59.33 OBC No No NO 

143 BSc ANI54 1189995 KAMBLE SRUSHTI 
BABURAO 59.17 SC No No NO 

144 BSc ANI65 1189514 BHAGAT SHRAVANI 
NAGESH 58.83 SC No No NO 

145 BSc ANI112 1193253 PAIGUDE RUSHIKESH 
AJAY 58.67 OPEN No No NO 

146 BSc ANI179 1198108 KIJBILE TANVI 58.5 OPEN No No NO 
147 BSc ANI75 1191392 SONI ALOK SANDEEP 58 OBC No No NO 

148 BSc ANI80 1191575 HATWALNE PRASAD 
ASHOK 58 OPEN No No NO 

149 BSc ANI175 1197761 KARANJULE DIYA 
PRASHANT 58 OBC No No NO 

150 BSc ANI221 1198043 SHAIKH AYMAAN 
TANVEER 58 OPEN No No NO 

151 BSc ANI50 1189538 THOKAL AADITYA 
RAJESH 57.83 OBC No No NO 

152 BSc ANI41 1189150 MALI VAISHNAVI 
VILAS 57.67 OBC No No NO 

153 BSc ANI35 1188735 KAIGAONKAR 
SHANTANU SURAJ 56.83 OBC No No NO 

154 BSc ANI236 1197651 PANDEY SOURAV 
SUNIL 56.83 OPEN No No NO 

155 BSc ANI205 1193265 
LABADE 

SHREERADHA 
TULASHIRAM 

56.67 OBC No No NO 

         



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

156 BSc ANI130 1194725 OVHALE PRATIKSHA 
BHAGWAN 56.5 OBC No No NO 

157 BSc ANI235 1201137 
LAVAND 

SHAMBHURAJE 
PADMAKAR 

56.5 OPEN No No NO 

158 BSc ANI7 1186755 ABNAVE SARAH ANIL 56.17 SC No No NO 

159 BSc ANI189 1195322 BADOLE PRASANSHA 
RAJESH 56.17 SC No No NO 

160 BSc ANI45 1188713 ALAM ANAS 55.5 OPEN No No NO 

161 BSc ANI185 1198475 GAIKWAD TANMAY 
AJAY 54.83 SC No No NO 

162 BSc ANI12 1187166 PAWAR VEDIKA 
MANOJ 54.67 OBC No No NO 

163 BSc ANI125 1193722 KAMBLE SHRAVANI 
VISHNU 54.5 NT B No No NO 

164 BSc ANI76 1191407 SONAR ROSHNI 
PRAMOD 54.33 OBC No No NO 

165 BSc ANI81 1191567 SHARMA SNEHA 
RAJESH 54.17 NT B No No NO 

166 BSc ANI195 1198828 JUNNARKAR 
ANUSHKA DEEPAK 54 SBC No No NO 

167 BSc ANI253 1201764 KADAM PRANAV 
BAJIRAO 54 OPEN No No NO 

168 BSc ANI10 1187227 THORAT PRAFUL 
VIJAY 53.67 NT B No No NO 

169 BSc ANI209 1200122 KALE ADITYA DILIP 53.67 OBC No No NO 

170 BSc ANI248 1202531 JANGAM ATHARVA 
RAJENDRA 52 OBC No No NO 

171 BSc ANI171 1197571 CHAUDHAR PRADIP 
RAJENDRA 51.83 NT D No No NO 

172 BSc ANI114 1188083 MODI ALINA IDRIS 51.67 OPEN No No NO 

173 BSc ANI233 1201410 GHANWAT SIDDHI 
DEEPAK 51.67 OBC No No NO 

174 BSc ANI22 1187983 KAMBLE CHAITRALI 
VINOD 51.33 SC No Yes NO 

175 BSc ANI160 1196965 SHAIKH HUZEFA 
FAROQUE 51 OPEN No No NO 

176 BSc ANI39 1188170 GARVE AASHUTOSH 
CHANDRAKANT 50.67 EWS No No NO 

177 BSc ANI136 1194681 SITALE PALLAVI 
CHANDRAKANT 50.46 SC No No NO 

178 BSc ANI4 1184991 UBALE PARAS 
LAXMAN 50 SC No No NO 

179 BSc ANI66 1187630 WAGHRESHA 
DHYANVI KIRANRAJ 49.33 OPEN No No NO 

180 BSc ANI137 1195223 GAIKWAD KASHYAP 
VILASRAO 48.67 SC No No NO 



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

181 BSc ANI202 1199545 KOLHE VASUDHA 
INDRAJIT 48.5 SEBC No No NO 

182 BSc ANI11 1187320 GIRSAWALE ADITYA 
RAMCHANDRA 46.83 OBC No No NO 

183 BSc ANI225 1200955 SWAMI CHERYL 
MATHEW 46.17 EWS No No NO 

184 BSc ANI58 1189439 ISAWE SHUBHAM 
KAILAS 44.83 SC No No NO 

185 BSc ANI83 1191746 KALPAGAR 
DHUNDHIRAJ SANJAY 41 OBC No No NO 

 

5. Non-MH  

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 
Is Ex-

Service 
Man 

Orphan 

1 BSc ANI222 1200813 - KARTIK 94.8 OPEN No No NO 

2 BSc ANI153 1196340 KAPOOR SIMRAN 92.4 OPEN No No NO 

3 BSc ANI259 1194908 GUPTA SIMRAN 
KUMARI 85.4 OPEN No No NO 

4 BSc ANI240 1202066 YADAV AAYUSHI 84.25 OPEN No No NO 

5 BSc ANI73 1191217 PANDA VANSHIKA 81 OPEN No No NO 

6 BSc ANI62 1190152 SAHU ADEETYA 
KUMAR 80.8 OPEN No Yes NO 

7 BSc ANI133 1185533 SRIVASTAVA 
UTKARSH 75.6 OPEN No No NO 

8 BSc ANI21 1187965 JAISWAL SHRESTH 74.2 OPEN No No NO 

9 BSc ANI42 1189130 TIWARI AYUSH 73.6 OPEN No No NO 

10 BSc ANI141 1186537 RAJVANSH 
VAIBHAVI 68.8 OPEN No No NO 

11 BSc ANI169 1197505 FATHIMA ILMIYA 68.67 OPEN No No NO 

12 BSc ANI98 1192508 SHIVANE SAMIKSHA 
SHRINIVAS 68.6 OPEN No No NO 

13 BSc ANI163 1197104 . DEV 63.4 OPEN No No NO 



 

14 BSc ANI14 1187381 KUMAR ANSHUL 58.8 OPEN No Yes NO 

15 BSc ANI170 1197559 
KHANDWALA 

MURTAZA 
MUFADDAL 

58.17 OPEN No No NO 

6. EWS 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1 BSc ANI123 1194237 KHADE VISHWA 
SANJAY 83.17 EWS No No NO 

2 BSc ANI16 1186901 DESHMUKH ABHIRAM 
RAHUL 82.83 EWS No No NO 

3 BSc ANI31 1188558 JOSHI CHINMAY SAMIR 81.67 EWS No No NO 
4 BSc ANI59 1190254 PAWAR OM MUKUND 81.33 EWS No No NO 
5 BSc ANI212 1197250 PANDE MAYUR ANIL 80.5 EWS No No NO 

6 BSc ANI29 1188527 GAIKAR RUSHIKESH 
JANARDHAN 78.83 EWS No No NO 

7 BSc ANI214 1198395 GAWADE PRATIKSHA 
RAJARAM 77.5 EWS No Yes NO 

8 BSc ANI46 1189378 JOGDAND HARISH 
KESHAV 74.67 EWS No No NO 

9 BSc ANI210 1200126 EKBOTE ANAY AMOL 71.5 EWS No No NO 
10 BSc ANI241 1200452 SHAIKH IMRAN NAJEER 68 EWS No No NO 

11 BSc ANI224 1201022 THETE ASHISH 
SHRIRAM 66 EWS No No NO 

12 BSc ANI155 1188652 KULKARNI SHARVARI 
SHISHIR 65.5 EWS No No NO 

13 BSc ANI215 1196570 AGNIHOTRI ATHARVA 
UMESH 60.17 EWS No No NO 

14 BSc ANI39 1188170 GARVE AASHUTOSH 
CHANDRAKANT 50.67 EWS No No NO 

15 BSc ANI225 1200955 SWAMI CHERYL 
MATHEW 46.17 EWS No No NO 

7. SEBC 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1 BSc ANI206 1199480 RITESH KALYAN MORE 87.17 SEBC No No NO 

2 BSc ANI27 1188156 JIGE RUTUJA 
RAJESHWAR 83.67 SEBC No No NO 

3 BSc ANI202 1199545 KOLHE VASUDHA 
INDRAJIT 48.5 SEBC No No NO 

 
 



 

 

8.  SC 

 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1 
BSc 

ANI199 1199288 JONDHALE ABHISHEK 
PRASHANT 85.17 SC No No NO 

2 
BSc 

ANI196 1197157 GAIKWAD ARVIND 
RAVINDRA 82.75 SC No No NO 

3 BSc ANI67 1190660 JADHAV SUBODH 
SUDHAKAR 81.33 SC No No NO 

4 BSc ANI92 1192226 JADHAV SUBODH 
SUDHAKAR 81.33 SC No No NO 

5 
BSc 

ANI244 1202225 DONGARE SUJIT SURESH 78.17 SC No No NO 

6 BSc ANI36 1187502 BHAGAT SHREYASH 
ANANTA 77.83 SC No No NO 

7 
BSc 

ANI231 1194923 TUPE APURVA 
PRASHANT 77.17 SC No No NO 

8 BSc ANI57 1189497 BHAGAT SHIVAM 
NAGESH 77 SC No No NO 

9 BSc ANI6 1184951 GADLING DISHANT 
SUDHIR 76.83 SC No No NO 

10 BSc ANI53 1189073 MUNESHWAR KUNAL 
RUPESH 76.83 SC No No NO 

11 BSc ANI19 1185204 KHANDARE SAGAR 
VINOD 75.83 SC No No NO 

12 
BSc 

ANI219 1200575 BHANDARE RENUKA 
SAMADHAN 74.92 SC No No NO 

13 BSc ANI51 1189717 GANGE AMIT 
CHANDRAKANT 74.17 SC No No NO 

14 
BSc 

ANI157 1196599 ZALTE PRANAV VINESH 71.67 SC No No NO 

15 
BSc 

ANI207 1196328 RAUT KARTIK SANTOSH 71.5 SC No No Yes 

16 
BSc 

ANI150 1196214 KAMBLE MITESH AMIT 70.47 SC No No NO 

17 
BSc 

ANI261 1202915 DONGARWAR KSHITIJ 
YASHWANT 70.17 SC No No NO 

18 BSc ANI52 1188575 SAKHARE RATNADEEP 
GAUTAM 65.5 SC No No NO 

19 
BSc 

ANI239 1201498 BHAGAT VAIBHAV 
NANDKISHOR 65.08 SC No No NO 

20 BSc ANI64 1190475 GAWALI SHRAWANI 
RAJU 64.17 SC No No NO 

21 
BSc 

ANI138 1195361 KALAMBE SHRAVANI 
VIJAY 64 SC No No NO 



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

22 
BSc 

ANI184 1198387 KHAIRKAR ARYA 
CHARANDAS 62.2 SC No No NO 

23 
BSc 

ANI177 1197937 MARATHE SAEE DIPAK 62 SC No No NO 

24 
BSc 

ANI217 1200474 BHALERAO SAMYAK 
KAMLAKAR 61.83 SC No No NO 

25 BSc ANI84 1191796 BHALERAO ADARSH 
KRISHNA 60 SC No No NO 

26 BSc ANI54 1189995 KAMBLE SRUSHTI 
BABURAO 59.17 SC No No NO 

27 BSc ANI65 1189514 BHAGAT SHRAVANI 
NAGESH 58.83 SC No No NO 

28 BSc ANI7 1186755 ABNAVE SARAH ANIL 56.17 SC No No NO 

29 
BSc 

ANI189 1195322 BADOLE PRASANSHA 
RAJESH 56.17 SC No No NO 

30 
BSc 

ANI185 1198475 GAIKWAD TANMAY 
AJAY 54.83 SC No No NO 

31 BSc ANI22 1187983 KAMBLE CHAITRALI 
VINOD 51.33 SC No Yes NO 

32 
BSc 

ANI136 1194681 SITALE PALLAVI 
CHANDRAKANT 50.46 SC No No NO 

33 BSc ANI4 1184991 UBALE PARAS LAXMAN 50 SC No No NO 

34 
BSc 

ANI137 1195223 GAIKWAD KASHYAP 
VILASRAO 48.67 SC No No NO 

35 BSc ANI58 1189439 ISAWE SHUBHAM 
KAILAS 44.83 SC No No NO 

 
8. ST 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

 1 BSc 
ANI237 1187836 RANDIVE SAHIL 

RAMKRUSHNA 89.5 ST No No NO 

 2 BSc ANI91 1192139 PAWARA KIRAN SAJAN 78.9 ST No No NO 

 3 BSc 
ANI147 1195815 MADAKE SAHIL 

SHIVAJI 78.5 ST No No NO 

 4 BSc 
ANI106 1185235 THAKUR VAIBHAV 

RAJENDRA 76.67 ST No No NO 

 5 BSc 
ANI143 1190128 BHOYE YASH SUNIL 72.5 ST No No NO 

 6 BSc ANI26 1188109 MUTHE SWAPNIL 
BHASKAR 68.33 ST No No NO 



 

 
9. VJA / NTA 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registrati

on No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1 BSc ANI229 1200272 NALAWADE 
SHRAWANEE VINOD 80 VJ / NT A No No NO 

2 BSc ANI43 1186711 PATIL PARTHSINGH 
SUBHASH 78.33 VJ / NT A No No NO 

3 BSc ANI117 1192644 CHAVHAN AMIT 
AJAY 72.5 VJ / NT A No No NO 

 
10. NTB 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1  BSc ANI121 1194087 CHANDANE OM 
DNYANESHWAR 67.17 NT B No No NO 

 2 BSc ANI158 1196899 PAWAR SAHIL 
GAHININATH 65.17 NT B No No NO 

 3 BSc ANI256 1196137 KASURE AKSHAY AJIT 62.5 NT B No No NO 

 4 BSc ANI125 1193722 KAMBLE SHRAVANI 
VISHNU 54.5 NT B No No NO 

 5 BSc ANI81 1191567 SHARMA SNEHA 
RAJESH 54.17 NT B No No NO 

 6 BSc ANI10 1187227 THORAT PRAFUL VIJAY 53.67 NT B No No NO 

 
11. NTC 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1 BSc ANI82 1191687 GORE ANUJA RAHUL 84.67 NT C No No NO 

2 BSc ANI174 1197663 GADEKAR OMKAR 
DEVIDAS 81.67 NT C No No NO 

3 BSc ANI129 1194653 PAWAR GAYATRI 
BALASAHEB 81.33 NT C No No NO 

4 BSc ANI178 1197766 HAKE ADITYA SITARAM 76.67 NT C No No NO 

5 BSc ANI131 1194656 KHOMANE PRANAV 
ISHWAR 74 NT C No No NO 

6 BSc ANI115 1193691 BHORGE GAURI 
SANTOSH 67.5 NT C No No NO 



 

7 BSc ANI234 1201556 NINGHOT KRISH SUNIL 66.17 NT C No No NO 

8 BSc ANI116 1193693 BELHAEDE PRANALI 
MADHUKAR 62.67 NT C No No NO 

 
12. NTD 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

 1 BSc ANI60 1188681 KENDRE ANIKET ATUL 91.67 NT D No No NO 

 2 BSc ANI96 1192492 AVHAD NIKHIL VISHNU 63.2 NT D No Yes NO 

 3 BSc ANI238 1201905 JAWALE OM 
MACHINDRA 62.83 NT D No No NO 

 4 BSc ANI171 1197571 CHAUDHAR PRADIP 
RAJENDRA 51.83 NT D No No NO 

 
13. OBC 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

1 
BSc 

ANI192 1198718 DUMBRE ANUSHKA 
SANJAY 90.5 OBC No No NO 

2 
BSc 

ANI102 1188659 SALEGAONKAR SAKSHI 
GAJANAN 88.5 OBC No No NO 

3 
BSc 

ANI211 1199162 PATIL SHRAVANI 
ASHOKRAO 84 OBC No No NO 

4 
BSc 

ANI198 1186943 DHUPPE RITESH 
RAVINDRA 83.17 OBC No No NO 

5 
BSc 

ANI101 1192573 CHITRAKAR RUCHA 
PRATAP 82.83 OBC No No NO 

6 
BSc 

ANI191 1196167 WANKHADE KUNAL 
PUNDLIK 81.83 OBC No No NO 

7 
BSc 

ANI193 1198821 PADGHAN TANMAY 
GANESH 81.83 OBC No No NO 

8 
BSc 

ANI105 1187678 PATIL MOHNISH 
RAMESH 81 OBC No No NO 

9 
BSc 

ANI254 1202878 HIWALE VAISHNAVI 
RAMNATH 80.5 OBC No No NO 

10 
BSc 

ANI257 1202700 PAWAR NAYAN VIJAY 80.17 OBC No No NO 

11 BSc ANI2 1186651 DUDHAL PRITHVIRAJ 
ROHIDAS 80 OBC No Yes NO 

12 
BSc 

ANI252 1202626 DALU SAMARTH 
RAJENDRA 79.67 OBC No No NO 

13 BSc ANI44 1189101 DAVKHAR SAHIL 
GANESH 78.67 OBC No No NO 



Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

14 BSc ANI37 1188234 TAWARE ADITYA AJIT 77.17 OBC No No NO 

15 
BSc 

ANI154 1196343 RINAYAT TRUPTI 
DHANPAL 76 OBC No No NO 

16 BSc ANI89 1192150 PATIL ROHAN SHIVAJI 75.83 OBC No No NO 

17 
BSc 

ANI164 1197254 THAKARE OM SANJAY 75.17 OBC No No NO 

18 
BSc 

ANI124 1194315 AHIRE AADITI VIVEK 74.67 OBC No No NO 

19 
BSc 

ANI113 1191841 KALE SUHANI MOHAN 74 OBC No No NO 

20 
BSc 

ANI181 1198124 NIKAM SUMIT SANDIP 72.17 OBC No No NO 

21 
BSc 

ANI246 1202313 INGOLE SAKSHI 
DNYANESHWAR 70.83 OBC No No NO 

22 BSc ANI86 1191981 JADHAO SHILPA 70.17 OBC No No NO 

23 
BSc 

ANI120 1179105 WALUNJKAR ABHIJIT 
SHASHIKANT 69.83 OBC No No NO 

24 
BSc 

ANI104 1192783 MORE AAYUSH 
SANTOSH 69 OBC No No NO 

25 
BSc 

ANI201 1199548 BANKAR YASH 
BHARAT 68.67 OBC No No NO 

26 BSc ANI18 1187774 GAN DRUSHTI MILIND 68.2 OBC No No NO 

27 
BSc 

ANI140 1195468 RAIRIKAR ATHARVA 
PRADEEP 67.83 OBC No No NO 

28 
BSc 

ANI200 1199287 CHAUDHARI SANKALP 
NITIN 67 OBC No No NO 

29 
BSc 

ANI103 1192666 PATIL YASH VIJAY 66.83 OBC No No NO 

30 
BSc 

ANI127 1194570 GOND JAYRAJ ANANTA 65.83 OBC No No NO 

31 BSc ANI71 1190937 PATIL OM VILAS 64.5 OBC No Yes NO 
32 BSc ANI95 1192439 PATIL OM ANIL 64.4 OBC No Yes NO 

33 
BSc 

ANI251 1202326 SONKAR OM GANESH 63.5 OBC No No NO 

34 
BSc 

ANI262 1192848 SATAV PIYUSH RAJESH 62 OBC No No NO 

35 BSc ANI56 1190112 DANDALE PARTH 
UMESH 61.5 OBC No No NO 

36 
BSc 

ANI151 1195891 MATHPATI ANISH AJIT 61 OBC No No NO 

37 
BSc 

ANI108 1193026 ZENDE VRUTTANT 
NAMDEV 60.5 OBC No No NO 

38 
BSc 

ANI176 1197568 KHEDKAR KSHITIJ 
ANKUSH 60 OBC No No NO 

39 
BSc 

ANI226 1200991 JADHAV ATITHI AMOL 60 OBC No No NO 



 

Sr. 
no. 

Application 
No 

Student 
Registration 

No 
Student Full Name 12th 

Percentage 
Caste 

Category Divyang 

Ex-
Service 
Man / 

Defence 

Orphan 

40 
BSc 

ANI204 1199863 RASKAR TANISH 
SURYKANT 59.33 OBC No No NO 

41 BSc ANI75 1191392 SONI ALOK SANDEEP 58 OBC No No NO 

42 
BSc 

ANI175 1197761 KARANJULE DIYA 
PRASHANT 58 OBC No No NO 

43 BSc ANI50 1189538 THOKAL AADITYA 
RAJESH 57.83 OBC No No NO 

44 BSc ANI41 1189150 MALI VAISHNAVI 
VILAS 57.67 OBC No No NO 

45 BSc ANI35 1188735 KAIGAONKAR 
SHANTANU SURAJ 56.83 OBC No No NO 

46 
BSc 

ANI205 1193265 LABADE SHREERADHA 
TULASHIRAM 56.67 OBC No No NO 

47 
BSc 

ANI130 1194725 OVHALE PRATIKSHA 
BHAGWAN 56.5 OBC No No NO 

48 BSc ANI12 1187166 PAWAR VEDIKA 
MANOJ 54.67 OBC No No NO 

49 BSc ANI76 1191407 SONAR ROSHNI 
PRAMOD 54.33 OBC No No NO 

50 
BSc 

ANI209 1200122 KALE ADITYA DILIP 53.67 OBC No No NO 

51 
BSc 

ANI248 1202531 JANGAM ATHARVA 
RAJENDRA 52 OBC No No NO 

52 
BSc 

ANI233 1201410 GHANWAT SIDDHI 
DEEPAK 51.67 OBC No No NO 

53 BSc ANI11 1187320 GIRSAWALE ADITYA 
RAMCHANDRA 46.83 OBC No No NO 

54 BSc ANI83 1191746 KALPAGAR 
DHUNDHIRAJ SANJAY 41 OBC No No NO 

 



 

 
 

List of documents for admission process 
 
 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration  Original and 2 Photo copies 

2. SSC / 10th certificate/marksheet  (Mandatory) Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC / 12th certificate/marksheet (Mandatory) Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. Caste certificate * (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Non-creamy certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. EWS certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. SEBC Certificate (if applicable)  Original and 2 Photo copies 

9. Gap certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

10. Specially Abled /Divyang (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

11. Certificate from defense authorities for ward 

of Ex/Present defense personal - (if 

applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

12. Certificate for Orphan category (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 

1. After the document verification and allocation of seat with major subject is done during the

Table Admission Round, students will receive a message on their registered mail id and

mobile number the URL with login ID and password.

2. Students must use the URL with their login ID and password to complete the further process

as mentioned below.

3. Subject selection:

After document verification & allocation of seats, students are expected to fill ADMISSION

FORM, select courses from different course categories such as Minor, Open/General

Elective (OE/GE), Co-curricular Courses (CC), etc. and confirm selection. Courses

associated with major subject allocated during table admission round will reflect as

mandatory subjects in the admission form (Refer to FAQs for details).

4. Once Major subject is allotted for admission, it will not be changed later in any case.

5. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ONLINE –use Debit card/ Credit card/ Net

banking/UPI). For payment receipt, click on reprint receipt.

6. After payment, student should download a pdf of the ADMISSION FORM and fee receipt for
further reference.

7. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in

THREE WORKING DAYS through their login.

8. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished,

verified and payment of fees is completed in the stipulated time period.

9. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take

admission in this round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. (If

applicable)

10. Fee Structure for F.Y.B. Sc. Animation - Self Finance (Non-Grant)
Maharashtra State General/Open: 1,02,621/-  
Maharashtra State Reservation (SC): 43,769/- 
Non-Maharashtra: 1,70,471/-  

Dr. Nitin M. Kulkarni 

Off. Principal 


